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
Advertise In
Champion
Classifieds

DOWNTOWN MILTON
Millside Towers
82 Millside Drive.
Attractive quiet build-
Ing. Spacious bright
clean 1&2 bedroom
units with laundry
facility and
social room on site.
Regular resident events

Open 7 days
& evenings
Call 905-876-1249
www.realstar.ca

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

EXCEPTIONAL 3-bed-
room apartment, 1,200
sq.ft., newly refinished,
country setting, raised
bungalow. Appli-
ances/laundry/park-
ing/storage.
$1,175/month plus. Call
519-853-1225.

T

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS
1, 2, & 3 bedrooms.
Check out web site
www.haltonhilisren-
tals.com

GEORGETOWN 1-

bedroom, bnight, clean,
upstairs in 4-plex. Near
GO. $725/month plus
heat/hydro. Call 905-
873-1580

GEORGETOWN small
1-bedroom apartment.
$495/month plus
heart/hydro. No pets.
Availlable October 1st.
Call 905-873-3355

-
GLEN EDEN

COURT
APARTMENTS
122 Bronte Street

H"Ilj”:_ I
Milton
We are now
accepung
applications for:

-1 bdrm

For more information
and/or to make an
appointment,
Please Call:
905-878-5375
Building Managers
Leonard & Penny

MILTON 2-bdrm apt..
$800/mth  +  hydro,
fridge, stove, basement
included. Call 905-878-
5000.

RENTALS

1-bedroom  apartment
in  historic buillding In
Rockwood $650/month.
2 and 3-bedroom suites
in Acton, private vyard,
starting at $850/month.
Detached house for
rent in Georgetown, ra-
vine lot, great neigh-
bourhood. $1,800/
month. Call Elizabeth
Doell, Johnson Asso-
cliates Realtor 905-877-
5165.

SMALL 2-bdrm apt.,
top floor of house near
Milton Mall. Separate
entrance, 1 parking
space, own small gar-
den, no pets/no smok-
ing, 1st/last/references
required. Available
Nov. 1,-$850/mth. 905-
878-0882.

& For Ren

MILTON top floor/3-
bdrm bungalow/$1250/
+ utilities/2  parking
spots/available Nov. 1,
call 905-691-1341.

Howsas.

MILTON 3-bdrm main
floor bungalow/clean &
freshly renovated/quiet
neighbourhood/large
yard & driveway/close
to all amenities/appli-
ances/shared laundry.
No smoking/pets.
Available Nov. 1.
$1100/month  +shared
utilities. 905-462-1967.

MINT.
ground floor of $550k
nome on 2-acres of roll-
Ing landscape backing
2000 acres of forest &
onto Bruce Trail. Hwy
25/15 Sideroad. Newly
renovated 1300 sq. ft.

all apphances.
$1350/month including
utilities, high speed

internet & TV. Available
November. Call Rob
416-836-8324.

2-bedroom

2-BDRM small house,
between Britannia &
8th Line, available Nov.
1., $1000/mth call 905
286-4939

MILTON 2 HOUSES
for rent Semi-de-
tached, 1600 sq.ft., 3
bedroom 2-1/2 bath,
jarage C/A C/V
Available November
1st. asking 1500/month
+utilities Call
Rick/Frances at work
905-693-0082, home
905-854-3435

Townhouses
For Rent

MILTON. 3-bedroom
townhouse, including
apphances, finished
rec room, garage.
+util-

$1250/month
ities, available
October 31.
905-876-4499

MILTON-~ 2-New!
Townhomes. 2.5 Baths
Appliances, C/A, qar-
ages, greenspace yard.
$1450-1550. Donna
Stewart, Re/Max Del
Mar Realty Inc. 905-
634-3099, toll free 1-
800-567-6257

OAKVILLE-~ 3-bed-

room townhouses avalil-
able immediately
through December 1, 4
apphances, Hopedale
Mall area. Lakeshore
Management 905-876-
3336

Rooms For
Rent & Wanted

LARGE room, se-
cluded country home,
professional male pre-
ferred, Guelph Line &
401, $425/mth.  905-
854-0359.

ROOM for rent, large
bedroom with own
bathroom/laundry facil-
ities/$450. mth all inclu-
sive, female preferred.
905-876-5151.

Index: Real Estate 100-135 ¢ Business 140-169
* Rentals 170-196  Leisure 200-239 « Community 240-299 |
* Merchandise 300-385  Auto 400-470 ¢ Help Wanted 500-570,, -~ -~
* Services 700-795 For CIRCULATION call: 905-878-5947 U=

person: The Canadian Champion, 875 Main St. E., Milton, ON L9T 3Z3 Deadlines: Mon. 11 a.m.. for Tues. publication, Thurs, 11 a.m., for Fri. publication. Special Feature & Hol
Payment: We accept cash, cheque, Interac, Visa, MasterCard. American express. All ads placed are non-refundable and no credit :
CHECK YOUR AD THE FIRST DAY IT RUNS to ensure the information is correct. Contact your Sales Consultant within 24-
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